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Nores/Specifications:

1. Magual Tapable Optical Filter of P-Version with Fiber Pigtail
over 980-16.5 0.
Down goa&m#?mr FWHM (Gaussian-shape) Bandwidt,

.Fjifg" M% Insertion Loss Tuning Range.
3dB np. OB max, over Tuning

0B 0. 354B s PDL (SM Sber pigrail oaly).

1 ] 25dB max. 7
=20dB ER (PM fiber pigtail oaly). om0
I0m W (CWV) max. Power.

Up to 5.0W (CW) Optical Power Handling Available on Request.

B0 e e b

WL Photogics Inc. rererves the right fo change dimensions wrthout notice.

™me
WL Photouics Inc. Dimessions of WLTF-NM-P
‘Version with Fiber Pigmil
. E DwG NOL WEV
Date
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=YY ES 1060nm=15nm 1310nm=15nm 1550nm=20nm 1600nmM*20nm
RS XIE 60nm 120nm  60nm 120nm 60nm 140nm 60nm  140nm

1.5dB typ. , 2.5dB max. over 60nm tuning range and 3.0dB max. over 120nm tuning

AR
range (connector exclusive)

2.50nm,
2.00nm,
1.50nm,
1.00nm,
2.00nm, 1.50nm, 2.50nm, 2.00nm, 1.00nm,
2.00nm, 1.50nm, 1.00nm, 0.95nm, 1.50nm, 1.00nm, 0.90nm,
1.00nm, 0.90nm,  0.90nm, 0.85nm, 0.95nm, 0.90nm, 0.85nm,
0.80nm, 0.70nm,  0.80nm, 0.75nm, 0.85nm, 0.80nm, 0.75nm,
FWHM#  0.60nm, 0.50nm,  0.70nm, 0.60nm, 0.70nm, 0.60nm, 0.65nm,
= 0.40nm, 0.35nm,  0.55nm, 0.50nm, 0.55nm, 0.50nm, 0.55nm,
0.30nm, 0.25nm, 0.40nm, 0.35nm, 0.45nm, 0.40nm, 0.50nm,
0.20nm, 0.15nm, 0.30nm, 0.25nm, 0.35nm, 0.30nm, 0.40nm,
0.10nm,0.075nm.  0.20nm, 0.15nm, 0.25nm, 0.20nm, 0.35nm,
0.10nm,0.075nm 0.15nm, 0.10nm. 0.30nm,
0.25nm,
0.20nm,
0.18nm,
0.12nm.

RO 0.02nm
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REEEEM +0.02nm

{RIRIEXIT  0.08dB typ./0.15dB max over 60nm tuning range and 0.15dB typ./0.30dB max over

b= 120nm tuning range (SM fibre pigtail only)
M=y d 20dB (Connector exclusive, PM fibre pigtail only)
= SHTR
skt of
~1/2.5/3.5
3/20/30dB
T RFEME +4% over 60nm and * 6% over 120nm
BIEAIN
500mW (CW)
g 2
Bl REE >45dB
M >45dB (fERIEEIESFHE)
RIRIE BB <0.2ps (SM fiber pigtail only)
BEAYIE <0.1ps/nm
HI1060 SMF-28 or SMF-28e
=2 i
Panda PM980 Panda PM1300 Panda PM1550
THERE 10°C to 50°C
FERE -10°C to 75°C
R~ See drawings below
BE= <0.5kg typical

Hith B FTSRIAE RoHS compliant
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Operating Principle and Tuning Mechanism

/N

Rotatable Mirror

Fiber Optic Output
Collimator

Lens of Anti-Fourier
Transform

Lens of Fourier
Transform

Fiber Optic Input
Grating Collimator

BRIES TR

1550nmEIE ST
U HERAEIH i 8 15200m - 1580nm

(A o-Po G
e A [
€ o o
140 Tow
e PTG an T2 dbe OGS 7 e
Mewt™ (3048} 15038 sn 07 .
e (v 157 wn TusPes R @m
wan o 10s =
‘ -

aam
@2de (I —“f.w4w*‘ﬂf’”“
= —

I ——F—H ] — = S
e — T T e I e
[ e = = =3 b e o = e R i

| FIEREREEE R (R [

Ao
. . m ™ . m
G H o t 3 @
Rl Rt
e W RN o e P ok e DM R 10 e
Mo (3808} e o o R lesem (35 ) et o Peyiom) 3t
Nalim o) 133w o Tares 7 Niiam ot 1 ase o Twiren 3
= s . Ve ot - o b o o
. e . Toh =
W B et 0 0 ] g e S e 8 T :
I T T e T T T T I T T
=] (T
wzaim P -
@Wﬁu z Lty 2 rghm FWW:_&@ o
| ; [
Vo i
1 1 T T ==
1 I O anon i ¥ — 1 I
188 iy 15838 InVoomm 1332 150 am 288 il 1548 -
‘ D e i o

R = = =¥ =]

AT
Y v
- H
0 o
[ ———
Lm0y R
s i [ o
i e
Reii 0.07mm Actiial : Q867 ni)  Smplg:  SITH Swilvy
R i
waem
S
o ksl
| — |
s
b I
S ¢ o 1
IO I | | 1 1 1
saden e samen

www.microphotons.com

’, 021-56461550 e;@ 021-64149583 >4 info@microphotons.com



1. A3 A H AR T input, 3% 1550nm SLD & 2GR

2. A3 1 A 3 1T output, JEBEEREYL

3. @ TN T2 RGeS T 800 A i i oD, AT SE B s
WA A 4

1. JSRER T R 22 B FILAN A ST B A M, A L

2. TR T URRIR 22 AN R AT AR U (R IR 22 J)) 2k MR 22 IR E AL

ITRER
Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF-NM-@-IC/DL@-F/G-@

Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-NE-@-C/DPF/G-@ -@

AL BARZEAL PR R GET sl R A 3 O PRCAS . S OUT TR DG IR
'S iAs,

HLEH U IE DA P AU S BUAIX ) HBl P AYuE B A R AR R ML, b S gk
Wt B ER AP REEE. Bldn, S B KL RE/NT 110nm, P B K
PETER 120-200nm.

B. HULEK (K)o 1550 AFE 1550nm H0E K, 1310 483 1310nm HL i
K.

C. AR B IRRERM G 60 T 60nm JA1EYER, 120 T 120nm
M

D. FWHM % (49K) : 0.5 /R 0.5nm FWHM 7 %,

E. JGLFRAL: HEBOGL N SM, SRR IMIGET J PM, 3 LMA 5( PLMA 55 HAth

RA,
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F. BEWEGHEA (A 2ZK) - 025 @M T 250um OD Znp6er, 0.9 EHT
900um OD #AEAE, 3.0 EH T 3.0mm OD H45 ({UEH T RARA) .

G. REKE CK) : 05FmR 05 KK, 1L.0FR IKRK (GEHTRERA) .
H. B At Boa Bl de 1 B B 28 8L 140 FC/APC. FC/UPC. SC/APC &
LU/UPC, 00 7~ Joifids.

I HZhiEs s 024 USB T USB#H, I'C T PC#H, SPLAT
SPI#£11,

W FIARRREAL, PR TR . A TE . DIFRALTE . LR R IS T T
(At ), TS AR A S oA 252U T R, 1 M 3R AT B A R A A o

&,
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